
Resultado de la Carrera  16 enero 2026 19:26

Posición Nombre Vueltas Coma Pista 1 Pista 3 Pista 5 Pista 7 Pista 8 Pista 6 Pista 4 Pista 2

1 Faura HY 235 ,083 28 30 30 30 29 29 30 29
Vuelta rápida 12,120 11,525 11,510 11,880 11,905 11,778 11,608 11,982
Vuelta media 12,582 11,980 11,833 12,802 12,121 12,301 12,173 12,461
Vuelta   lenta (14) (3) 15,29 (1) 17,59 (1) 15,31 (2) 24,40 (0) 12,35 (3) 15,79 (2) 16,16 (2) 17,62

2 Gomez HY 235 ,081 29 29 30 29 29 30 29 30
Vuelta rápida 12,157 12,014 11,929 12,096 12,087 11,937 12,030 12,103
Vuelta media 12,312 12,193 12,136 12,258 12,234 12,223 12,160 12,246
Vuelta   lenta (1) (0) 12,55 (0) 12,36 (0) 13,05 (0) 12,40 (0) 12,51 (1) 15,59 (0) 12,40 (0) 12,67

3 Dani G. GT 232 ,046 28 29 30 29 29 29 29 29
Vuelta rápida 12,351 12,127 11,965 12,235 12,223 12,127 12,232 12,341
Vuelta media 12,486 12,379 12,237 12,388 12,497 12,364 12,347 12,478
Vuelta   lenta (4) (0) 12,67 (1) 14,45 (1) 15,60 (0) 12,53 (1) 14,88 (1) 15,68 (0) 12,54 (0) 12,66

4 Josete GT 231 ,101 28 30 29 28 29 29 29 29
Vuelta rápida 12,254 12,057 12,025 12,246 12,280 12,178 12,059 12,093
Vuelta media 12,564 12,277 12,297 12,547 12,493 12,646 12,216 12,273
Vuelta   lenta (7) (1) 15,74 (1) 14,25 (1) 15,68 (2) 14,92 (0) 12,78 (2) 16,17 (0) 12,50 (0) 12,85

5 Rafa GT 229 ,050 28 29 29 29 28 29 29 28
Vuelta rápida 12,661 12,101 12,021 12,179 12,342 12,167 12,260 12,574
Vuelta media 12,938 12,331 12,254 12,540 12,678 12,322 12,601 12,824
Vuelta   lenta (8) (1) 15,41 (1) 14,49 (1) 15,11 (1) 17,34 (1) 15,91 (0) 12,54 (2) 15,88 (1) 15,64

6 Palanca GT 229 ,041 27 29 30 28 28 29 29 29
Vuelta rápida 12,507 12,252 12,186 12,362 12,508 12,240 12,321 12,363
Vuelta media 12,937 12,408 12,270 12,593 12,750 12,482 12,455 12,586
Vuelta   lenta (5) (1) 15,20 (0) 12,61 (0) 12,63 (1) 14,90 (1) 15,53 (1) 14,48 (0) 12,64 (1) 14,75

7 Dani Jr GT 228 ,119 27 29 29 29 28 29 29 28
Vuelta rápida 12,429 12,222 12,269 12,376 12,432 12,277 12,309 12,357
Vuelta media 12,963 12,722 12,369 12,490 12,547 12,482 12,412 12,708
Vuelta   lenta (7) (2) 17,39 (2) 18,13 (0) 12,53 (0) 12,65 (0) 12,67 (1) 15,32 (0) 12,75 (2) 15,62

8 Cabeza GT 227 ,091 28 29 29 29 28 28 28 28
Vuelta rápida 12,376 12,189 12,145 12,315 12,519 12,381 12,423 12,305
Vuelta media 12,536 12,414 12,393 12,664 12,690 12,926 12,564 12,728
Vuelta   lenta (7) (0) 12,72 (1) 15,90 (1) 14,81 (1) 15,90 (0) 12,85 (3) 17,13 (0) 12,76 (1) 14,59

9 Roger LMP 226 ,125 28 29 29 28 28 27 29 28
Vuelta rápida 12,612 12,285 12,351 12,389 12,605 12,541 12,453 12,568
Vuelta media 12,789 12,474 12,476 12,617 12,765 12,914 12,739 12,736
Vuelta   lenta (1) (0) 13,08 (0) 12,79 (0) 12,66 (0) 12,80 (0) 12,89 (1) 17,40 (0) 13,18 (0) 13,08

10 Germa GT 224 ,092 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Vuelta rápida 12,813 12,595 12,289 12,781 12,592 12,485 12,642 12,750
Vuelta media 13,022 12,725 12,575 12,971 12,814 12,685 12,846 12,910
Vuelta   lenta (1) (0) 13,45 (0) 13,07 (0) 13,02 (1) 14,99 (0) 13,08 (0) 12,93 (0) 13,33 (0) 13,24

11 Lucas HY 224 ,079 27 29 29 26 28 28 29 28
Vuelta rápida 12,338 12,152 12,119 12,366 12,545 12,326 12,175 12,428
Vuelta media 12,933 12,398 12,279 13,585 13,240 12,694 12,406 12,851
Vuelta   lenta (17) (1) 20,21 (1) 14,71 (0) 12,42 (7) 16,63 (3) 16,82 (2) 15,72 (1) 14,26 (2) 15,96

12 Ray GT 223 ,051 28 28 28 28 28 28 27 28
Vuelta rápida 12,658 12,422 12,444 12,754 12,830 12,668 12,806 12,761
Vuelta media 12,857 12,582 12,697 12,879 13,127 12,848 12,966 13,023
Vuelta   lenta (3) (0) 13,21 (0) 12,84 (1) 15,13 (0) 13,35 (1) 15,77 (0) 13,41 (0) 13,48 (1) 15,54

13 Ricard LMP 222 ,036 27 28 28 28 27 28 28 28
Vuelta rápida 12,720 12,494 12,605 12,683 12,808 12,673 12,606 12,506
Vuelta media 13,148 12,871 12,846 12,986 13,180 12,875 12,838 12,723
Vuelta   lenta (8) (2) 15,86 (2) 15,53 (1) 14,99 (1) 15,27 (2) 15,06 (0) 13,20 (0) 13,72 (0) 13,06

14 Mallofre LMP 221 ,114 27 28 29 28 26 28 28 27
Vuelta rápida 12,926 12,404 12,313 12,575 12,734 12,527 12,501 12,519
Vuelta media 13,243 12,803 12,525 12,849 13,644 12,725 12,728 13,215
Vuelta   lenta (11) (2) 14,99 (1) 15,28 (0) 13,31 (0) 13,44 (4) 19,42 (0) 13,11 (0) 13,37 (4) 16,33

15 Matabosch HY 220 ,117 28 28 27 28 27 27 28 27
Vuelta rápida 12,543 12,341 12,405 12,513 12,760 12,532 12,440 12,506
Vuelta media 13,186 12,761 13,073 12,674 13,353 13,033 12,851 13,307
Vuelta   lenta (17) (2) 17,45 (2) 17,06 (2) 20,03 (0) 13,06 (3) 16,44 (2) 16,80 (2) 17,19 (4) 17,32

16 Gerard GT 220 ,095 28 28 28 28 27 27 27 27
Vuelta rápida 12,771 12,537 12,422 12,670 12,765 12,863 12,988 12,842
Vuelta media 13,089 12,787 12,904 12,814 13,203 13,244 13,242 13,032
Vuelta   lenta (8) (1) 14,75 (1) 14,46 (2) 20,11 (0) 13,11 (3) 16,67 (1) 14,57 (0) 13,61 (0) 13,29

17 Dani O. GT 220 ,041 28 28 28 27 28 26 28 27
Vuelta rápida 12,724 12,378 12,289 12,723 12,655 12,612 12,503 12,722
Vuelta media 12,876 12,865 12,967 13,050 13,180 13,681 12,804 13,194
Vuelta   lenta (18) (0) 13,21 (3) 16,66 (2) 20,13 (1) 17,14 (3) 17,00 (6) 17,93 (1) 14,85 (2) 16,43

18 Olivan GT 219 ,089 28 28 28 27 27 26 28 27
Vuelta rápida 12,732 12,506 12,478 12,878 13,047 12,893 12,871 12,708
Vuelta media 13,033 12,739 12,849 13,315 13,271 13,445 13,223 12,991
Vuelta   lenta (11) (1) 15,00 (1) 14,47 (3) 15,37 (2) 17,81 (0) 13,74 (2) 21,51 (1) 17,49 (1) 15,70



19 Roset GT 218 ,137 27 27 27 28 27 28 27 27
Vuelta rápida 13,189 12,599 12,573 12,839 12,908 12,754 12,885 13,054
Vuelta media 13,448 12,935 12,988 13,148 13,219 12,862 13,389 13,271
Vuelta   lenta (8) (1) 16,37 (1) 14,39 (1) 18,20 (1) 15,88 (1) 16,10 (0) 13,31 (2) 18,77 (1) 15,14

20 Bosvan HY 218 ,110 27 28 27 27 26 27 28 28
Vuelta rápida 12,610 12,395 12,481 12,793 13,151 12,564 12,321 12,474
Vuelta media 13,333 12,767 13,218 13,473 13,511 13,382 12,699 12,646
Vuelta   lenta (8) (1) 18,62 (0) 13,43 (3) 16,74 (2) 17,39 (1) 17,53 (1) 21,16 (0) 13,73 (0) 12,98

21 Domi LMP 218 ,038 27 28 28 27 27 26 27 28
Vuelta rápida 12,679 12,471 12,487 12,748 12,844 12,669 12,767 12,728
Vuelta media 13,134 12,764 12,844 13,340 13,553 13,423 13,549 13,015
Vuelta   lenta (17) (1) 15,75 (1) 15,67 (1) 16,27 (3) 17,98 (3) 19,95 (3) 16,49 (4) 18,40 (1) 15,42

22 Jaume GT 218 ,038 26 28 28 27 27 27 28 27
Vuelta rápida 13,069 12,668 12,514 12,820 13,153 12,679 12,687 12,855
Vuelta media 13,760 12,850 12,781 13,033 13,592 12,929 13,185 13,298
Vuelta   lenta (9) (2) 18,03 (0) 13,21 (0) 13,20 (0) 13,58 (2) 17,85 (0) 13,34 (3) 15,81 (2) 15,76

23 Pibe GT 215 ,056 27 27 27 26 27 27 27 27
Vuelta rápida 13,068 12,843 12,785 13,166 13,208 13,028 13,177 13,193
Vuelta media 13,417 13,223 13,242 13,462 13,423 13,328 13,406 13,408
Vuelta   lenta (2) (0) 13,97 (1) 16,38 (1) 18,61 (0) 14,63 (0) 13,68 (0) 13,75 (0) 13,95 (0) 13,72

24 Carlos U. LMP 214 ,111 26 27 28 27 26 27 26 27
Vuelta rápida 13,452 13,012 12,550 12,932 13,178 12,628 12,741 13,205
Vuelta media 13,749 13,277 12,920 13,193 13,663 13,189 13,650 12,989
Vuelta   lenta (6) (0) 14,51 (1) 15,50 (0) 14,01 (0) 13,73 (1) 17,31 (2) 16,17 (2) 19,91 (0) 13,93

25 Alan HY 213 ,038 27 27 28 26 26 26 28 25
Vuelta rápida 12,919 12,582 12,403 12,972 13,239 12,652 12,701 13,119
Vuelta media 13,570 13,059 12,974 13,810 13,833 13,865 13,123 13,880
Vuelta   lenta (31) (3) 16,90 (3) 15,36 (3) 17,90 (4) 20,10 (4) 17,05 (7) 17,16 (2) 17,45 (5) 17,08

26 Xibecas GT 212 ,062 26 27 27 27 25 26 27 27
Vuelta rápida 13,096 12,936 12,953 13,057 13,309 12,943 13,119 12,888
Vuelta media 13,600 13,187 13,444 13,510 14,162 13,744 13,571 13,281
Vuelta   lenta (19) (1) 17,47 (0) 13,54 (3) 15,77 (2) 15,22 (5) 17,04 (4) 17,54 (2) 16,83 (2) 15,35

27 Sergi GT 211 ,057 27 27 26 26 25 27 26 27
Vuelta rápida 13,285 13,070 13,036 12,972 13,644 13,353 13,146 13,171
Vuelta media 13,439 13,238 13,966 13,549 13,920 13,633 13,481 13,530
Vuelta   lenta (7) (0) 13,90 (0) 13,59 (4) 19,78 (2) 18,10 (0) 14,17 (0) 14,47 (1) 15,98 (0) 14,17

28 Juanma GT 211 ,051 26 27 26 27 26 26 27 26
Vuelta rápida 13,448 13,093 13,220 13,124 13,327 13,209 13,013 13,192
Vuelta media 13,802 13,424 13,623 13,396 13,804 13,570 13,271 14,068
Vuelta   lenta (11) (1) 16,36 (1) 16,08 (2) 16,20 (0) 13,69 (2) 16,25 (1) 17,30 (0) 13,56 (4) 19,33

29 Izan LMP 211 ,016 26 26 26 27 26 26 27 27
Vuelta rápida 13,291 13,104 13,065 13,379 13,521 13,182 13,044 13,178
Vuelta media 13,715 13,788 13,418 13,786 13,752 13,585 13,298 13,708
Vuelta   lenta (8) (1) 16,12 (2) 16,53 (1) 16,75 (1) 18,17 (0) 14,27 (1) 17,28 (0) 13,84 (2) 15,85

30 Miquel GT 210 ,073 26 27 27 26 25 27 26 26
Vuelta rápida 12,971 12,659 12,479 12,986 13,173 12,951 13,060 12,897
Vuelta media 13,980 13,247 13,752 13,678 14,379 13,257 13,542 13,682
Vuelta   lenta (35) (6) 18,71 (2) 17,53 (8) 18,49 (4) 17,65 (6) 19,72 (2) 15,29 (2) 16,47 (5) 16,46

31 Jose GT 209 ,016 25 26 27 26 26 27 26 26
Vuelta rápida 13,829 13,463 13,036 13,248 13,506 13,125 13,228 13,601
Vuelta media 14,108 13,996 13,397 13,572 13,724 13,339 13,792 14,184
Vuelta   lenta (8) (0) 14,51 (2) 17,90 (1) 16,16 (1) 15,19 (0) 13,99 (1) 13,60 (2) 17,57 (1) 20,29

32 Fochs GT 206 ,082 26 26 27 25 24 26 26 26
Vuelta rápida 13,377 13,036 13,201 13,570 13,295 13,388 13,416 13,274
Vuelta media 13,523 13,642 13,533 14,191 14,461 13,667 13,978 13,724
Vuelta   lenta (11) (0) 13,75 (2) 17,03 (1) 15,57 (1) 17,90 (3) 26,60 (0) 14,15 (2) 17,68 (2) 16,39

33 David LMP 205 ,029 25 25 26 26 25 26 26 26
Vuelta rápida 13,850 13,331 13,207 13,539 13,677 13,349 13,354 13,333
Vuelta media 14,418 14,109 13,839 13,992 14,338 13,689 14,052 13,785
Vuelta   lenta (16) (2) 17,78 (4) 18,40 (3) 16,20 (1) 17,16 (2) 16,71 (0) 14,13 (2) 18,95 (2) 16,44

34 Nico GT 200 ,120 25 25 26 26 24 26 24 24
Vuelta rápida 13,768 13,338 13,132 13,489 13,770 13,428 13,769 13,717
Vuelta media 14,477 14,412 13,627 13,832 14,454 14,104 15,293 14,648
Vuelta   lenta (23) (2) 22,38 (4) 23,45 (2) 16,99 (0) 14,47 (4) 16,60 (3) 17,84 (6) 24,18 (2) 21,02

35 Javier HY 194 ,021 25 26 25 24 22 22 25 25
Vuelta rápida 13,308 13,085 13,313 14,078 14,888 14,354 13,841 13,612
Vuelta media 14,229 13,736 14,380 15,171 16,327 16,018 14,615 14,238
Vuelta   lenta (37) (3) 19,43 (4) 16,87 (5) 17,89 (5) 18,66 (7) 18,98 (8) 20,23 (3) 17,29 (2) 16,78

36 Conrad GT 191 ,006 24 24 26 23 23 24 23 24
Vuelta rápida 14,327 13,565 13,259 14,386 14,481 13,721 13,935 14,089
Vuelta media 15,293 14,621 14,027 15,260 15,834 15,068 15,323 14,895
Vuelta   lenta (45) (6) 18,10 (5) 17,75 (4) 17,40 (6) 18,02 (7) 20,20 (7) 19,12 (5) 26,56 (5) 18,02
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